
BC 't OSKE 2 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

MAES Pascal 8002 34 4 4 99 179 0,553 O.G. 1 0 3
GELDHOF Frank 1061 22 4 2 75 225 0,333 O.G. 0 1 3
SNYDERS Hein 7141 18 6 4 83 251 0,331 O.G. 1 2 3
DEVRIENDT Bart 8047 34 3 2 86 158 0,544 O.G. 0 0 3
CALLIAUW Ludovicus 1102 27 1 0 17 38 0,447 O.G. 0 0 1

KON BRUGSE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE CLERCK Jean 8669 42 5 0 163 284 0,574 O.G. 0 0 5
PIETERS Ronny 4233 34 4 8 136 209 0,651 M.G. 1 2 1
CLICTEUR Jan 6718 27 4 4 92 178 0,517 M.G. 1 0 3
PLATTEAU Tiani 8891 22 5 6 91 237 0,384 O.G. 1 1 3

OOSTENDSE BA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PINTO Paulo 7375 27 6 10 157 286 0,549 M.G. 2 1 3
DUMON Eddy 7458 27 6 3 136 304 0,447 O.G. 0 2 4
DOUCHAMPS Olivier 7802 22 3 0 38 135 0,281 O.G. 0 0 3
BOLLE Jean-Marie 4246 50 1 0 45 53 0,849 O.G. 0 0 1
RODIUS Danny 7840 22 1 0 14 46 0,304 O.G. 0 0 1
SCHLAPA Harald 4263 18 1 0 12 57 0,211 O.G. 0 0 1

OOSTENDSE BA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LINTHOUT Freddy 9253 34 6 0 138 316 0,437 O.G. 0 0 6
VAN BOGAERT Marc 9989 34 5 5 157 364 0,431 O.G. 0 0 5
BAUWENS Freddy 4158 22 4 2 54 159 0,340 O.G. 0 1 3
BAERT Rony 4065 42 1 2 42 45 0,933 M.G. 0 1 0
SYMYNCK Willy 7172 27 1 2 27 41 0,659 PR 1 0 0
VANDENABEELE Daniel 6717 15 1 2 15 55 0,273 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC WARDEN OOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEVOS Claude 8873 34 5 4 139 276 0,504 O.G. 0 0 5
VANACKER Brecht 7300 22 6 8 120 306 0,392 O.G. 1 2 3
D'HONDT Hervé 4691 22 6 10 116 263 0,441 M.G. 2 1 3
DESWARTE Franky 9270 27 1 2 27 55 0,491 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC DOS ROESELARE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEBAES Peter 4765 50 6 12 300 257 1,167 M.G. 0 4 2
DETOLLENAERE Johnny 8156 22 6 6 101 275 0,367 O.G. 1 1 4
DECK Frankie 6679 18 6 8 104 221 0,471 PR 5 0 1

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE MOOR Frederik 4790 50 5 6 213 203 1,049 M.G. 0 3 2
VAN FLETEREN Piet 7698 22 6 4 106 320 0,331 O.G. 1 1 4
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 18 6 8 75 247 0,304 O.G. 0 2 4
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 34 1 2 34 47 0,723 M.G. 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzicht Heenronde 2024/2025  -  BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2 seizoen 2024/2025



BC 't OSKE 2 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

MAES Pascal 8002 34 6 7 179 318 0,563 O.G. 1 1 4
GELDHOF Frank 1061 22 2 2 36 84 0,429 M.G. 0 1 1
SNYDERS Hein 7141 18 6 6 116 293 0,396 M.G. 1 3 2
DEVRIENDT Bart 8047 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
CALLIAUW Ludovicus 1102 27 4 4 100 221 0,452 O.G. 0 1 3

KON BRUGSE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE CLERCK Jean 8669 42 5 0 165 292 0,565 O.G. 0 0 5
PIETERS Ronny 4233 34 4 4 118 201 0,587 O.G. 0 2 2
CLICTEUR Jan 6718 27 2 2 52 98 0,531 M.G. 0 1 1
BOLLE Dirk 4099 50 1 0 44 55 0,800 O.G. 0 0 1
NEUBOURG Freddy 8676 27 1 0 22 49 0,449 O.G. 0 0 1
PLATTEAU Tiani 8891 22 5 8 101 236 0,428 M.G. 1 1 3

OOSTENDSE BA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PINTO Paulo 7375 27 6 6 173 349 0,496 O.G. 0 1 5
DUMON Eddy 7458 27 6 2 124 339 0,366 O.G. 0 1 5
DOUCHAMPS Olivier 7802 22 4 2 51 175 0,291 O.G. 0 0 4
BOLLE Jean-Marie 4246 50 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
EUSSEN Gerardus 9414 34 1 2 34 61 0,557 O.G. 0 0 1
RODIUS Danny 7840 22 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SCHLAPA Harald 4263 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANDENABEELE Daniel (2) 6717 15 1 2 15 50 0,300 M.G. 0 1 0

OOSTENDSE BA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LINTHOUT Freddy 9253 34 3 2 86 174 0,494 O.G. 0 0 3
VAN BOGAERT Marc 9989 34 6 2 138 300 0,460 O.G. 0 1 5
BAUWENS Freddy 4158 22 6 4 112 299 0,375 O.G. 2 0 4
BAERT Rony 4065 42 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SYMYNCK Willy 7172 27 2 1 48 105 0,457 O.G. 0 0 2
VANDENABEELE Daniel 6717 15 1 0 8 41 0,195 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC WARDEN OOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEVOS Claude 8873 34 5 6 152 277 0,549 O.G. 1 2 2
VANACKER Brecht 7300 22 5 4 112 247 0,453 M.G. 1 0 4
D'HONDT Hervé 4691 22 6 8 114 289 0,394 O.G. 1 2 3
COUSSEMENT Wim 7465 42 1 2 42 57 0,737 O.G. 0 0 1
DESWARTE Franky 9270 27 1 2 34 66 0,515 M.G. 0 0 1

KBC DOS ROESELARE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEBAES Peter 4765 50 5 10 250 248 1,008 M.G. 0 3 2
DETOLLENAERE Johnny 8156 22 6 4 106 303 0,350 O.G. 0 1 5
DECK Frankie 6679 22 6 10 131 294 0,446 M.G. 2 2 2
PLANCKE Filip 7460 22 1 2 22 31 0,710 PR 1 0 0

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE MOOR Frederik 4790 50 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANFLETEREN Piet 7698 22 5 6 81 251 0,323 O.G. 1 2 2
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 18 3 0 37 148 0,250 O.G. 0 0 3
GOETHALS Didier 4775 50 5 9 250 303 0,825 O.G. 0 1 4
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
AMEYE Franky 7053 34 3 3 97 161 0,602 O.G. 0 1 2
VERMEERSCH Erik 6545 27 1 2 27 53 0,509 O.G. 0 0 1
VERHELST Stefaan 15 1 2 15 50 0,300 M.G. 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzicht Terugronde 2024/2025  -  BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2 seizoen 2024/2025



BC 't OSKE 2 TSP 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

MAES Pascal 8002 34 10 11 278 497 0,559 O.G. 2 1 7
GELDHOF Frank 1061 22 6 4 111 309 0,359 O.G. 0 2 4
SNYDERS Hein 7141 18 12 10 199 544 0,366 M.G. 2 5 5
DEVRIENDT Bart 8047 34 3 2 86 158 0,544 O.G. 0 0 3
CALLIAUW Ludovicus 1102 27 5 4 117 259 0,452 O.G. 0 1 4

KON BRUGSE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE CLERCK Jean 8669 42 10 0 328 576 0,569 O.G. 0 0 10
PIETERS Ronny 4233 34 8 12 254 410 0,620 O.G. 1 4 3
CLICTEUR Jan 6718 27 6 6 144 276 0,522 M.G. 1 1 4
BOLLE Dirk 4099 50 1 0 44 55 0,800 O.G. 0 0 1
NEUBOURG Freddy 8676 27 1 0 22 49 0,449 O.G. 0 0 1
PLATTEAU Tiani 8891 22 10 14 192 473 0,406 O.G. 2 2 6

OOSTENDSE BA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PINTO Paulo 7375 27 12 16 330 635 0,520 M.G. 2 2 8
DUMON Eddy 7458 27 12 5 260 643 0,404 O.G. 0 3 9
DOUCHAMPS Olivier 7802 22 7 2 89 310 0,287 O.G. 0 0 7
BOLLE Jean-Marie 4246 50 1 0 45 53 0,849 O.G. 0 0 1
EUSSEN Gerardus 9414 34 1 2 34 61 0,557 O.G. 0 0 1
RODIUS Danny 7840 22 1 0 14 46 0,304 O.G. 0 0 1
SCHLAPA Harald 4263 18 1 0 12 57 0,211 O.G. 0 0 1
VANDENABEELE Daniel (2) 6717 15 1 2 15 50 0,300 M.G. 0 1 0

OOSTENDSE BA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LINTHOUT Freddy 9253 34 9 2 224 490 0,457 O.G. 0 0 9
VAN BOGAERT Marc 9989 34 11 7 295 664 0,444 O.G. 0 1 10
BAUWENS Freddy 4158 22 10 6 166 458 0,362 O.G. 2 1 7
BAERT Rony 4065 42 1 2 42 45 0,933 M.G. 0 1 0
SYMYNCK Willy 7172 27 3 3 75 146 0,514 M.G. 1 0 2
VANDENABEELE Daniel 6717 15 2 2 23 96 0,240 O.G. 0 0 2

KBC WARDEN OOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEVOS Claude 8873 34 10 10 291 553 0,526 O.G. 1 2 7
VANACKER Brecht 7300 22 11 12 232 553 0,420 M.G. 2 2 7
D'HONDT Hervé 4691 22 12 18 230 552 0,417 M.G. 3 3 6
COUSSEMENT Wim 7465 42 1 2 42 57 0,737 O.G. 0 0 1
DESWARTE Franky 9270 27 2 4 61 121 0,504 O.G. 0 0 2

KBC DOS ROESELARE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEBAES Peter 4765 50 11 22 550 505 1,089 M.G. 0 7 4
DETOLLENAERE Johnny 8156 22 12 10 207 578 0,358 O.G. 1 2 9
DECK Frankie 6679 22 12 18 235 515 0,456 M.G. 5 4 3
PLANCKE Filip 7460 22 1 2 22 31 0,710 PR 1 0 0

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DE MOOR Frederik 4790 50 5 6 213 203 1,049 M.G. 0 3 2
VANFLETEREN Piet 7698 22 11 10 187 571 0,327 O.G. 2 3 6
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 18 9 8 112 395 0,284 O.G. 0 2 7
GOETHALS Didier 4775 50 5 9 250 303 0,825 O.G. 0 1 4
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 34 1 2 34 47 0,723 M.G. 0 1 0
AMEYE Franky 7053 34 3 3 97 161 0,602 O.G. 0 1 2
VERMEERSCH Erik 6545 27 1 2 27 53 0,509 O.G. 0 0 1
VERHELST Stefaan 15 1 2 15 50 0,300 M.G. 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzicht Seizoen 2024/2025  -  BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl2 seizoen 2024/2025


